Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron                                                      www.vantrontech.com
C335 Series
Edge Computing Gateways
 Product Brief Introduction
Vantron C335 series industrial edge computing gateways were launched to meet the needs of IIoT applications in various industrial scenarios. This
series is powered by high-performance low-power industrial ARM processors. The gateways offer large storage capacity, rich interfaces, and run on

World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron                                                      www.vantrontech.com
 Ordering Information
Since 2002 established by two Silicon Valley entrepreneurs, Vantron Technology has been a pioneer in connected IoT devices and IoT platform
solutions. Today, Vantron is serving customers all over the world, including many Global Fortune 500 companies. The product lines cover
intelligent edge hardware, IoT communication devices, industrial displays and the cloud-based BlueSphere device management platform.
Vantron offers IoT communication devices that facilitate multi-protocol connections for industrial equipment and local data processing through
edge computing. With abundant wired and wireless connectivity options, remote operations and maintenance have become easier than ever.
Such devices can be deployed across different sectors such as smart retail, medical and warehousing. Vantron IoT solutions are designed to
facilitate enterprises’ digital transformation, streamline operations, and enhance productivity.
C335 series V2.8 © 2023 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Vantron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Ordering No. (C335L) 4G LTE LTE Antenna Wi-Fi Antenna DIN rail mounting bracket
C335L-FMNA CAT M Yes Yes Yes
C335L-F4NA CAT 4 Yes Yes Yes
C335L - - Yes Yes
Ordering No. (C335) 4G LTE LTE Antenna Wi-Fi Antenna DIN rail mounting bracket
C335-FMNA CAT M Yes - Yes
C335-F4NA CAT 4 Yes - Yes
C335-WLAN - - Yes Yes
C335 - - - Yes
Ordering No. (C335S) 4G LTE LTE Antenna Wi-Fi Antenna DIN rail mounting bracket
C335S-FMNA CAT M Yes Yes Yes
C335S-F4NA CAT 4 Yes Yes Yes
C335S - - Yes Yes
Packing list (C335L/C335S)
C335L/C335S Edge computing gateway 1
DIN rail mounting bracket 1
Wi-Fi antenna 1
Optional Accessories (C335L/C335S)